5K OVERALL
Position
1

O 00 NO UL A WN

N NNNMNNMNNNNRRRPRPRERRRERRPRPPR PR
N O U DD WNROWLVWOKNOOUD,WNIERO

WILDLAND FIRE AWARENESS TRAIL RUN WprOrange

y 4
5K OVERALL RESULTS > evenrts
Froduction  Timing: Markefing
5-09-2015
Timing and Results Provided by OrangeSKY Events, Inc
WILDLAND FIRE AWARENESS TRAIL HALF MARATHON & 5K
Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender Age Rank
145 RIXEY JENKINS 00:21:16.2 6:52 30 M 1st MALE 30-39
270 MARK GASKIN 00:21:23.6 6:54 99 M 1st MALE NO AGE
156 HELENA MIDDLETON 00:22:48.7 7:21 16 F 1st FEMALE 14-19
150 KEVIN KELLY 00:23:37.2 7:37 39 M 2nd MALE 30-39
260 TRACY SHANE 00:24:04.0 7:46 36 F 1st FEMALE 30-39
259 DREW ANDERSON 00:24:20.8 7:51 28 M 1st MALE 20-29
135 ERIC FRIEDLANDER 00:24:37.8 7:56 38 M 3rd MALE 30-39
186 KEVIN VIGALLON 00:25:12.9 8:08 19 M 1st MALE 14-19
122 DEBORAH CHIBWE 00:25:59.7 8:23 24 F 1st FEMALE 20-29
114 MATT BRECKE 00:26:24.9 8:31 29 M 2nd MALE 20-29
102 NEWEN ANTINAO 00:26:45.9 8:38 11 M 1st MALE 1-13
141 MANUEL GUZMAN 00:26:56.3 8:41 34 M 4th MALE 30-39
140 TORIANNA GREEN 00:27:05.5 8:44 19 F 2nd FEMALE 14-19
256 BARBARA MIDDLETON 00:27:12.0 8:46 54 F 1st FEMALE 50-59
153 MANUEL LOPEZ 00:27:58.2 9:01 55 M 1st MALE 50-59
107 MIKE BENNETT 00:28:32.3 9:12 52 M 2nd MALE 50-59
112 BODIE BLAKELY 00:28:33.3 9:13 19 M 2nd MALE 14-19
162 KIMBERLY OKELLEY 00:29:13.9 9:25 32 F 2nd FEMALE 30-39
159 MICHAEL ODYNSKI 00:30:05.9 9:42 43 M 1st MALE 40-49
154 BRITTANY MALLY 00:30:15.5 9:45 27 F 2nd FEMALE 20-29
267 MICHAEL MAJADI 00:30:40.6 9:54 19 M 3rd MALE 14-19
106 RAY BENNETT 00:31:09.3 10:03 49 M 2nd MALE 40-49
128 DARREN DANIELS 00:31:18.9 10:06 34 M 5th MALE 30-39
181 LAURA TADMAN 00:31:24.2 10:08 46 F 1st FEMALE 40-49
139 BARROETA GONZALO 00:32:16.9 10:25 45 M 3rd MALE 40-49
127 CAMERON DANIELS 00:32:22.6 10:26 10 M 2nd MALE 1-13
248 TYLER SMITH 00:32:26.5 10:28 24 M 3rd MALE 20-29



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

WILDLAND FIRE AWARENESS TRAIL RUN

249
178
116
164
185
143
115
173
134
117
161
167
188
180
101
165
125
104
169
190
176
132
254
268
163
187
126
111
119
113

5K OVERALL RESULTS

5-09-2015

EMILY SMITH
CATHY SMITH
JANA BROCK
LISA PECK
RACHEL VAN HORNE
MOLLY HERNANDEZ
TRACY BRECKE
AMBER SAWYER
HEATHER DOBSON
JANICE BRYAN
RICHARD ODYNSKI
CRYSTAL QUILLEN

CLAUDENE WHARTON

SYDNEY SMITH
GARY ANDERSON
PAVOL PLECENIK

PAMELA COWPERTHWAITE

KAREN BARNES

RACHEL RINGENBACH

LILAYOCOM
SONYA SISTARE
LAURIE DILLS
TORI BENAVIDEZ
COLE BENNETT
SARAH O'NEIL
MIKE WHALEN
LAUREN CROSS
CHANELLE BESSETTE
KIM BUSSEY
PATTY BLAKELY

00:32:29.4
00:32:45.0
00:33:05.5
00:33:05.5
00:33:30.7
00:33:38.4
00:34:27.7
00:35:17.9
00:35:21.0
00:35:21.8
00:35:57.6
00:36:07.2
00:36:08.6
00:36:18.3
00:36:45.9
00:37:08.7
00:37:18.5
00:37:21.6
00:37:43.3
00:37:48.4
00:38:09.3
00:38:20.0
00:38:24.9
00:38:34.4
00:39:24.5
00:39:49.9
00:39:51.4
00:39:58.9
00:40:36.6
00:40:40.8

10:29
10:34
10:40
10:40
10:48
10:51
11:07
11:23
11:24
11:24
11:36
11:39
11:39
11:43
11:51
11:59
12:02
12:03
12:10
12:12
12:18
12:22
12:23
12:26
12:43
12:51
12:51
12:54
13:06
13:07

Timing and Results Provided by OrangeSKY Events, Inc

24
57
44
46
27
29
29
36
36
56
66
42
50
18
61
39
49
60
28
35
54
53
47
10
24
65
40
24
53
48

b T s T T T o TR B s s o B o T T & s » T o T o T M s o M o O o T o T & s o B s B 3

3rd FEMALE 20-29
2nd FEMALE 50-59
2nd FEMALE 40-49
3rd FEMALE 40-49
4th FEMALE 20-29
5th FEMALE 20-29
6th FEMALE 20-29
3rd FEMALE 30-39
4th FEMALE 30-39
3rd FEMALE 50-59
1st MALE 60-69
4th FEMALE 40-49
4th FEMALE 50-59
3rd FEMALE 14-19
2nd MALE 60-69
6th MALE 30-39
5th FEMALE 40-49
1st FEMALE 60-69
7th FEMALE 20-29
5th FEMALE 30-39
5th FEMALE 50-59
6th FEMALE 50-59
6th FEMALE 40-49
3rd MALE 1-13
8th FEMALE 20-29
3rd MALE 60-69
7th FEMALE 40-49
9th FEMALE 20-29
7th FEMALE 50-59
8th FEMALE 40-49



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

WILDLAND FIRE AWARENESS TRAIL RUN

264
166
168
118
174
121
108
160
105
261
266
265
137
146
170
133
110
120
157
142
152
251
183
103
124
109
182
138
179
131

5K OVERALL RESULTS

5-09-2015

Timing and Results Provided by OrangeSKY Events, Inc

TIM BLAKELY
MATT POTTS
TOKETEE REID
JENNIE BURNS
BARRY SHOEMAKER
MANASSEH CHIBWE
KATHY BENNETT
KATHERINE ODYNSKI
LIZETH BARROETA
CATHY SHEEHE
RYKER RUSSELL
SARAH RUSSELL
ANNA GARRELL
KATY JOHNSON
SOPHIA ROUSSAKIS
JAMES DOBSON
CLAUDIA BESSETTE
JUSTINA CAVIGLIA
PATRICIA MILTENBERGER
KATE HEERAN
SARAH LIGHTNER
JOHN SILVER I
JILL THOMASON
KIM ARAGON
NANCY COLE
ALYSSA BENNETT
KEN THOM
LAURETTE GAYLORD
ED SMITH
JENNY DIGESTI

00:40:42.6
00:41:44.0
00:41:44.9
00:44:09.3
00:44:15.1
00:44:43.0
00:45:14.3
00:47:30.6
00:47:36.6
00:48:37.0
00:48:39.1
00:48:46.2
00:52:57.2
00:53:15.2
00:53:39.1
00:53:39.6
00:55:06.5
00:56:03.5
00:58:07.6
00:58:29.4
00:58:30.0
00:58:36.2
00:58:48.1
00:58:48.5
00:58:51.2
00:59:08.0
00:59:22.1
01:02:40.0
01:03:21.3
01:03:24.5

13:08
13:28
13:28
14:15
14:16
14:25
14:35
15:19
15:21
15:41
15:42
15:44
17:05
17:11
17:18
17:18
17:46
18:05
18:45
18:52
18:52
18:54
18:58
18:58
18:59
19:05
19:09
20:13
20:26
20:27

61
50
36
46
46
28
54
69
42
66
6
35
16
18
40
41
51
34
69
35
36
7
60
58
52
25
30
56
59
32

b T s T o T o T & e T T B o T o T & s T T T o TR T T » T » T & - & B s I

4th MALE 60-69
3rd MALE 50-59
6th FEMALE 30-39
9th FEMALE 40-49
4th MALE 40-49
10th FEMALE 20-29
8th FEMALE 50-59
2nd FEMALE 60-69
10th FEMALE 40-49
3rd FEMALE 60-69
4th MALE 1-13
7th FEMALE 30-39
4th FEMALE 14-19
5th FEMALE 14-19
11th FEMALE 40-49
5th MALE 40-49
9th FEMALE 50-59
8th FEMALE 30-39
4th FEMALE 60-69
9th FEMALE 30-39
10th FEMALE 30-39
5th MALE 1-13
5th FEMALE 60-69
10th FEMALE 50-59
11th FEMALE 50-59
11th FEMALE 20-29
7th MALE 30-39
12th FEMALE 50-59
4th MALE 50-59
11th FEMALE 30-39



88
89
90
91
92

WILDLAND FIRE AWARENESS TRAIL RUN

263
253
151
252
175

5K OVERALL RESULTS

5-09-2015

Timing and Results Provided by OrangeSKY Events, Inc

FRANK FLAVIN
HUNTER SILVER
MELANIE LEVER
TORI LEVER
KATINA SILVER

01:03:24.5 20:27
01:08:07.6 21:58
01:08:15.0 22:01
01:08:16.2 22:01
01:08:17.8 22:02

70
4
42
11
38

T <<

/'ev?énTs

Production -Timing.- Marketing

F\orﬁq}n‘gve

1st MALE 70+
6th MALE 1-13
12th FEMALE 40-49
1st FEMALE 1-13
12th FEMALE 30-39



