



5-09-2015

Timing and Results Provided by OrangeSKY Events, Inc

WILDLAND FIRE AWARENESS TRAIL HALF MARATHON & 5K

5K OVERALL							
Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank
1	145	RIXEY JENKINS	00:21:16.2	6:52	30	М	1st MALE 30-39
2	270	MARK GASKIN	00:21:23.6	6:54	99	М	1st MALE NO AGE
3	156	HELENA MIDDLETON	00:22:48.7	7:21	16	F	1st FEMALE 14-19
4	150	KEVIN KELLY	00:23:37.2	7:37	39	М	2nd MALE 30-39
5	260	TRACY SHANE	00:24:04.0	7:46	36	F	1st FEMALE 30-39
6	259	DREW ANDERSON	00:24:20.8	7:51	28	М	1st MALE 20-29
7	135	ERIC FRIEDLANDER	00:24:37.8	7:56	38	М	3rd MALE 30-39
8	186	KEVIN VIGALLON	00:25:12.9	8:08	19	М	1st MALE 14-19
9	122	DEBORAH CHIBWE	00:25:59.7	8:23	24	F	1st FEMALE 20-29
10	114	MATT BRECKE	00:26:24.9	8:31	29	М	2nd MALE 20-29
11	102	NEWEN ANTINAO	00:26:45.9	8:38	11	М	1st MALE 1-13
12	141	MANUEL GUZMAN	00:26:56.3	8:41	34	М	4th MALE 30-39
13	140	TORIANNA GREEN	00:27:05.5	8:44	19	F	2nd FEMALE 14-19
14	256	BARBARA MIDDLETON	00:27:12.0	8:46	54	F	1st FEMALE 50-59
15	153	MANUEL LOPEZ	00:27:58.2	9:01	55	М	1st MALE 50-59
16	107	MIKE BENNETT	00:28:32.3	9:12	52	М	2nd MALE 50-59
17	112	BODIE BLAKELY	00:28:33.3	9:13	19	М	2nd MALE 14-19
18	162	KIMBERLY OKELLEY	00:29:13.9	9:25	32	F	2nd FEMALE 30-39
19	159	MICHAEL ODYNSKI	00:30:05.9	9:42	43	М	1st MALE 40-49
20	154	BRITTANY MALLY	00:30:15.5	9:45	27	F	2nd FEMALE 20-29
21	267	MICHAEL MAJADI	00:30:40.6	9:54	19	М	3rd MALE 14-19
22	106	RAY BENNETT	00:31:09.3	10:03	49	M	2nd MALE 40-49
23	128	DARREN DANIELS	00:31:18.9	10:06	34	М	5th MALE 30-39
24	181	LAURA TADMAN	00:31:24.2	10:08	46	F	1st FEMALE 40-49
25	139	BARROETA GONZALO	00:32:16.9	10:25	45	М	3rd MALE 40-49
26	127	CAMERON DANIELS	00:32:22.6	10:26	10	М	2nd MALE 1-13
27	248	TYLER SMITH	00:32:26.5	10:28	24	М	3rd MALE 20-29





5-09-2015

Timing and Results Provided by OrangeSKY Events, Inc

28	249	EMILY SMITH	00:32:29.4 10	:29 24	F	3rd FEMALE 20-29
29	178	CATHY SMITH	00:32:45.0 10	:34 57	F	2nd FEMALE 50-59
30	116	JANA BROCK	00:33:05.5 10	:40 44	F	2nd FEMALE 40-49
31	164	LISA PECK	00:33:05.5 10	:40 46	F	3rd FEMALE 40-49
32	185	RACHEL VAN HORNE	00:33:30.7 10	:48 27	F	4th FEMALE 20-29
33	143	MOLLY HERNANDEZ	00:33:38.4 10	:51 29	F	5th FEMALE 20-29
34	115	TRACY BRECKE	00:34:27.7 11	:07 29	F	6th FEMALE 20-29
35	173	AMBER SAWYER	00:35:17.9 11	:23 36	F	3rd FEMALE 30-39
36	134	HEATHER DOBSON	00:35:21.0 11	:24 36	F	4th FEMALE 30-39
37	117	JANICE BRYAN	00:35:21.8 11	:24 56	F	3rd FEMALE 50-59
38	161	RICHARD ODYNSKI	00:35:57.6 11	:36 66	M	1st MALE 60-69
39	167	CRYSTAL QUILLEN	00:36:07.2 11	:39 42	F	4th FEMALE 40-49
40	188	CLAUDENE WHARTON	00:36:08.6 11	:39 50	F	4th FEMALE 50-59
41	180	SYDNEY SMITH	00:36:18.3 11	:43 18	F	3rd FEMALE 14-19
42	101	GARY ANDERSON	00:36:45.9 11	:51 61	M	2nd MALE 60-69
43	165	PAVOL PLECENIK	00:37:08.7 11	:59 39	M	6th MALE 30-39
44	125	PAMELA COWPERTHWAITE	00:37:18.5 12	:02 49	F	5th FEMALE 40-49
45	104	KAREN BARNES	00:37:21.6 12	:03 60	F	1st FEMALE 60-69
46	169	RACHEL RINGENBACH	00:37:43.3 12	:10 28	F	7th FEMALE 20-29
47	190	LILA YOCOM	00:37:48.4 12	:12 35	F	5th FEMALE 30-39
48	176	SONYA SISTARE	00:38:09.3 12	:18 54	F	5th FEMALE 50-59
49	132	LAURIE DILLS	00:38:20.0 12	:22 53	F	6th FEMALE 50-59
50	254	TORI BENAVIDEZ	00:38:24.9 12	:23 47	F	6th FEMALE 40-49
51	268	COLE BENNETT	00:38:34.4 12	:26 10	M	3rd MALE 1-13
52	163	SARAH O'NEIL	00:39:24.5 12	:43 24	F	8th FEMALE 20-29
53	187	MIKE WHALEN	00:39:49.9 12	:51 65	M	3rd MALE 60-69
54	126	LAUREN CROSS	00:39:51.4 12	:51 40	F	7th FEMALE 40-49
55	111	CHANELLE BESSETTE	00:39:58.9 12	:54 24	F	9th FEMALE 20-29
56	119	KIM BUSSEY	00:40:36.6 13	:06 53	F	7th FEMALE 50-59
57	113	PATTY BLAKELY	00:40:40.8 13	:07 48	F	8th FEMALE 40-49





5-09-2015

Timing and Results Provided by OrangeSKY Events, Inc

58	264	TIM BLAKELY	00:40:42.6 13:0	3 61	M	4th MALE 60-69
59	166	MATT POTTS	00:41:44.0 13:2	3 50	M	3rd MALE 50-59
60	168	TOKETEE REID	00:41:44.9 13:2	3 36	F	6th FEMALE 30-39
61	118	JENNIE BURNS	00:44:09.3 14:1	46	F	9th FEMALE 40-49
62	174	BARRY SHOEMAKER	00:44:15.1 14:1	5 46	M	4th MALE 40-49
63	121	MANASSEH CHIBWE	00:44:43.0 14:2	5 28	F	10th FEMALE 20-29
64	108	KATHY BENNETT	00:45:14.3 14:3	5 54	F	8th FEMALE 50-59
65	160	KATHERINE ODYNSKI	00:47:30.6 15:19	69	F	2nd FEMALE 60-69
66	105	LIZETH BARROETA	00:47:36.6 15:2	L 42	F	10th FEMALE 40-49
67	261	CATHY SHEEHE	00:48:37.0 15:4	L 66	F	3rd FEMALE 60-69
68	266	RYKER RUSSELL	00:48:39.1 15:4	2 6	M	4th MALE 1-13
69	265	SARAH RUSSELL	00:48:46.2 15:4	1 35	F	7th FEMALE 30-39
70	137	ANNA GARRELL	00:52:57.2 17:0	5 16	F	4th FEMALE 14-19
71	146	KATY JOHNSON	00:53:15.2 17:1	l 18	F	5th FEMALE 14-19
72	170	SOPHIA ROUSSAKIS	00:53:39.1 17:1	3 40	F	11th FEMALE 40-49
73	133	JAMES DOBSON	00:53:39.6 17:18	3 41	M	5th MALE 40-49
74	110	CLAUDIA BESSETTE	00:55:06.5 17:4	5 51	F	9th FEMALE 50-59
75	120	JUSTINA CAVIGLIA	00:56:03.5 18:0	34	F	8th FEMALE 30-39
76	157	PATRICIA MILTENBERGER	00:58:07.6 18:4	69	F	4th FEMALE 60-69
77	142	KATE HEERAN	00:58:29.4 18:5	2 35	F	9th FEMALE 30-39
78	152	SARAH LIGHTNER	00:58:30.0 18:5	2 36	F	10th FEMALE 30-39
79	251	JOHN SILVER III	00:58:36.2 18:5	1 7	M	5th MALE 1-13
80	183	JILL THOMASON	00:58:48.1 18:58	3 60	F	5th FEMALE 60-69
81	103	KIM ARAGON	00:58:48.5 18:58	3 58	F	10th FEMALE 50-59
82	124	NANCY COLE	00:58:51.2 18:59	52	F	11th FEMALE 50-59
83	109	ALYSSA BENNETT	00:59:08.0 19:0	5 25	F	11th FEMALE 20-29
84	182	KEN THOM	00:59:22.1 19:09	30	M	7th MALE 30-39
85	138	LAURETTE GAYLORD	01:02:40.0 20:13	3 56	F	12th FEMALE 50-59
86	179	ED SMITH	01:03:21.3 20:2	5 59	M	4th MALE 50-59
87	131	JENNY DIGESTI	01:03:24.5 20:2	7 32	F	11th FEMALE 30-39





5-09-2015

Timing and Results Provided by OrangeSKY Events, Inc

88	263	FRANK FLAVIN	01:03:24.5 20:27	70	M	1st MALE 70+
89	253	HUNTER SILVER	01:08:07.6 21:58	4	М	6th MALE 1-13
90	151	MELANIE LEVER	01:08:15.0 22:01	42	F	12th FEMALE 40-49
91	252	TORI LEVER	01:08:16.2 22:01	11	F	1st FEMALE 1-13
92	175	KATINA SILVER	01:08:17.8 22:02	38	F	12th FEMALE 30-39